
 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1 DATED 27.10.2015 

TO 

Urea Tender No. STC/FERT/UREA/IMP/3/2015-2016 dated 23.10.2015 

The last date of shipment from loadports may be read as 05.12.2015 in place of 15.12.2015 at 

all places in the Tender document and its Annexures. 

All other terms and conditions of the above mentioned Tender remain unchanged.  

Bidders are requested to submit duly signed and stamped copy of this Corrigendum along 

with their Techno-commercial Bids.  

 

(K.L. Malhotra) 

Manager (Marketing) 

 

 


